9:00 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.

11:30 am

12:15 p.m.

1:15 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

2:30 p.m.

2:45 p.m.

3:15 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

AGENDA

Nuclear Energy Advisory Committee Meeting

Westin Crystal City
Jefferson 111 Ballroom
1800 Jefferson Davis Highway
Arlington, VA 22202
December 9, 2016

Welcome and Opening Remarks

Assessment of User Needs for Irradiation Testing

Break
Gateway for Accelerated Innovation in Nuclear

(GAIN)

Recommendations for the Idaho National
Laboratory to Develop as a World-Class National
Laboratory

Lunch
(NEAC Members in Davis Il & I11)

Idaho National Laboratory Plan

Spent Fuel & Waste Disposition Update

Opportunities to Internationalize Nuclear Science
User Facilities

Public Comment

Discussion/Closing Remarks

Adjourn

Chair Richard Meserve
Co-Chair Joy Rempe
John Kotek, NE-1

Joy Rempe
NEAC Co-Chair

Rita Baranwal, INL

John Sackett
Facilities Subcommittee Chair

Mark Peters, Director
Idaho National Laboratory

Andrew Griffith, NE-8
Deputy Assistant Secretary
Spent Fuel & Waste Disposition

Regis Matzie
Subcommittee Chair

Chair Richard Meserve
Co-Chair Joy Rempe
John Kotek, NE-1
NEAC Members



