

AGENDA
Nuclear Energy Advisory Committee Meeting

Westin Crystal City
Jefferson III Ballroom
1800 Jefferson Davis Highway
Arlington, VA 22202

December 9, 2016

9:00 a.m.	Welcome and Opening Remarks	Chair Richard Meserve Co-Chair Joy Rempe John Kotek, NE-1
9:30 a.m.	Assessment of User Needs for Irradiation Testing	Joy Rempe NEAC Co-Chair
10:30 a.m.	Break	
10:45 a.m.	Gateway for Accelerated Innovation in Nuclear (GAIN)	Rita Baranwal, INL
11:30 a.m.	Recommendations for the Idaho National Laboratory to Develop as a World-Class National Laboratory	John Sackett Facilities Subcommittee Chair
12:15 p.m.	Lunch (NEAC Members in Davis II & III)	
1:15 p.m.	Idaho National Laboratory Plan	Mark Peters, Director Idaho National Laboratory
2:00 p.m.	Spent Fuel & Waste Disposition Update	Andrew Griffith, NE-8 Deputy Assistant Secretary Spent Fuel & Waste Disposition
2:30 p.m.	Opportunities to Internationalize Nuclear Science User Facilities	Regis Matzie Subcommittee Chair
2:45 p.m.	Public Comment	
3:15 p.m.	Discussion/Closing Remarks	Chair Richard Meserve Co-Chair Joy Rempe John Kotek, NE-1 NEAC Members
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn	